:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9990137

Sep 19, 2024 - 00:28 (UTC)

In epoch 312,191 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 355496 - 0.019318799 ETH®
46.17 USD

2 355497 - 0.065351398 ETH®
156.21 USD

3 355498 - 0.019302318 ETH®
46.13 USD

4 355499 - 0.019355052 ETH®
46.26 USD

S 355500 - 0.019314739 ETH®
46.16 USD

6 355501 - 0.019368897 ETH®
46.29 USD

7 355502 - 0.019297769 ETH®
46.12 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/slot/9990137
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/epoch/312191
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/355496
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/355497
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/355498
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/355499
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/355500
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/355501
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/355502

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

355507

Validator Id

1426609

Amount

0.019278142
46.08 USD

0.019225863
45.95 USD

0.019301868
46.13 USD

0.019344146
46.23 USD

0.019331733
46.20 USD

0.019329923
46.20 USD

0.019294420
46.11 USD

0.019351976
46.25 USD

0.019240395
45.99 USD

Amount

+ 0.046106270

110.20 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/355503
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/355504
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/355505
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/355506
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/355507
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/355508
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/355509
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/355510
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/355511
https://blockchair.com/ru/beacon-chain/validator/1426609

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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